
ACCOMODATIONS 

MARRIOTT HOTEL 
425 NORTH CHERRY ST, WINSTON-SALEM 27101 

$172 PER NIGHT         1-800-228-9290      

 On-line reservation link on website:  www.ncsrc.org 

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an 

educational program for respiratory care practitioners, 

students, physicians, and other health care providers 

to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, 

and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue 

for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An 

application has been submitted to the AARC for 13 

continuing education credits (all AARC crce are 

accepted by the NCRCB) 

 

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed 

and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, 

the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may 

photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's 

name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or 

promotional purposes.  

  

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REGISTRATION FEES 

 
 

 

 
AARC 
NCSRC 
Member 

 
Non- 
Member 

 
Non- 
Credentialled 
Student 

Credentialled 
BSR, MSRT 
Student 
Discount 
AARC 
Member 

Credentialled  
BSRT-MSRT 
Student  
Discount 
Non-
Member 

 
 
In-Person  
2 Day 
Thurs/ Fri 
 

 

 
 
$220 

 
 
$325 

 
 
$30 

 
 
$200 

 
 
$293 

 
 
In-Person 
Thursday 
Only 
 

 

 
 
$120 

 
 
$150 

 
 
$30 

 
 
$105 

 
 
$135 

 
In-Person 
Friday 
Only 

 

 
$120 

 
$150 

 
$30 

 
$105 

 
$135 

 
Virtual 
2 Day 

 

 
$170 

 
$250 

 
$30 

 
$153 

 
$225 

 
Virtual 
Guest 
Non-CEU 

 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 

REGISTRATION  

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com 

Name:___________________________________________ 

Email: ___________________________________________ 

AARC # _________________________________________ 

Payment: CC#________________ Check:________________ 

Signature: _________________________________________ 

Mailing Address: 

NCSRC   PO Box 1038   Carolina Beach, NC 28428 

 

 

NCSRC 
 

2022 SYMPOSIUM 

BENTON CONVENTION 
CENTER 

WINSTON SALEM 

 

42ND ANNUAL MEETING 

September  
22-23 
 2022 

 
 

http://www.ncsrc.com/


THURSDAY/ PEDS/ NICU 

7:00- 3:30  Registration 
 
 8:00- 9:00  Noninvasive Surfactant  Fernando Moya MD 
 
 9:00-10:00  HFV (flow driver vs oscillator) ; 
                   Which works better for each disease? 
                                                         Bryan King, BS, RRT 
 
10:00-10:15  BREAK 
 
10:15-11:15  NAVA Ventilation Applications in  
          Neo/ Peds Michele Pedicone, DHS, MS, RRT, RRT-NPS 
 
11:15-12:15  Pediatric Home Care  Ashley Cole, RRT, RCP 
 
12:15- 2:15  LUNCH  
 
11:15-12:15  Manager Time in Vendor Hall 
 
12:15- 4:00  Vendor Hall 
 
 2:15- 3:15  Pathophysiology and Management of 
          Pediatric Acute Respiratory Distress Syndrome 

             Michael McCrory, MD and Michael Northrop, MD  
 
 3:15- 4:15  Neonatal BCPAP Monitoring   
                         Kimberly Warrington, BS, RRT-NPS 
 
 4:15- 5:15  What Does That? BCV Does!!! 
                                           Gary Mefford, RRT   
__________________________________________ 
4:30- 5:30  NCARE Meeting 
 
 4:30- 5:00  Managers Meeting 
 
 5:00- 7:00  WELCOME RECEPTION 
 
 6:00-11:00  RESPIRATORY WIPEOUT (students) 

 

THURSDAY/ ADULT 
 7:00- 3:30  Registration 
 
 8:00- 9:00  Research Team   
 Brian Ring, PhD Candidate, MSRC, RRT, RRT-ACCS, RRT-NPS       
                                                and Pam Holly, BSRT, RRT 
 9:00-10:00  Oxygen Toxicity; Does it Exist? Pro/Con                       
    M Ferguson, BSRT, RRT, RCP and J. Cappiello, MS, RRT-ACCS 

 
10:00-10:15  BREAK 
 
10:15-11:15  Mechanical Ventialtion and ECMO:  
          Are We Doing it Right?  Brian Ring, MSRC 
 

11:15-12:15  IPE in the Education Setting 
                            A.Witschey, MSRC, RRT, RRT-ACCS, RCP,    
                            V. Bell, MSRC, RRT, RRT-ACCS, RCP, 
 G. Guelcher, MSRC, RRT, RPFT, RRT-ACCS, RRT-NPS, RCP 
 
11:15- 2:15  LUNCH 
 
11:15-12:15  Manager Time in Vendor Hall 
 
12:15- 4:00  Vendor Hall 
 
 2:15- 3:15  The Role of Volumetric/ End Tidal CO2 
                   in Ventilator Management 
                                                 Kevin Gibbs, MD   
 
 3:15- 4:15  APRV in ARDS: Why you should or      
         should not consider using it (Pro/ Con debate) 
                         Craig Rakley, MD, and Hass Al-khlisy, MD   
 
 4:15- 5:15  The Benefits of Non-Invasive Ventilation  
                   in the Critical Care Setting 
                                             Jessica Mesler, BSRT, RCP 
 
 
 

      

 

FRIDAY 
  

 7:00- 3:30  Registration 
 
8:00- 9:00  NCSRC Business Meeting 
 
 9:00-10:00  Houston Anderson Lecture: 
          How to Integrate Innovation,                   
          Leadership, and Compassion to                       
            Address Clinical Shortages 
                                    Jaspal Singh, MD 

                                                                                      
10:00-10:15  BREAK 
 
10:15-11:15  Rick Sells Lecture: 
             Reinstatement of the RCA in NC   
              During COVID 19 and Beyond: 
              Three Perspectives 
                  Skip Bangley, BS, RRT, and 
                      Trisha Miller, BS, RRT, RCP, RPFT 
 
11:15-11:45  NCSRC Awards Ceremony 
 
12:00- 1:00  HOT LUNCH 
 
 1:00- 2:00  Dan Grady Open Forum 
              Mike Gentile, MBA, RRT, FAARC, FCCM 
                               
 2:00- 3:00  Breaking the Silos With  
                  Interdisciplinary Collaboration 
    Amber McVeigh, MS, RCP, RRT-NPS, AE-C and  
                                      Kevin Hodge, RN 

 
 3:00- 4:00  ARDS and APRV Mode             
                             Andrew Nunn, MD 
 
 4:00- 5:00  Pulmonary Rehab & Outpatient  
             Respiratory Services: Best Practices 
             for Patient Care  
       Ashley Honeycutt, RD, LDN, Debbie Scotten, BSRN 
 


