ACCOMODATIONS

MARRIOTT HOTEL

425 NORTH CHERRY ST, WINSTON-SALEM 27101

\$172 PER NIGHT 1-800-228-9290

On-line reservation link on website: www.ncsrc.org

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an educational program for respiratory care practitioners, students, physicians, and other health care providers to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An application has been submitted to the AARC for 13 continuing education credits (all AARC crce are accepted by the NCRCB)

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or promotional purposes.

	AARC NCSRC Member	Non- Member	Non- Credentialled Student	Credentialled BSR, MSRT Student Discount AARC Member	Credentialled BSRT-MSRT Student Discount Non- Member
In-Person 2 Day Thurs/ Fri	\$220	\$325	\$30	\$200	\$293
In-Person Thursday Only	\$120	\$150	\$30	\$105	\$135
In-Person Friday Only	\$120	\$15 0	\$30	\$105	\$135
Virtual 2 Day	\$170	\$25 0	\$30	\$153	\$225
Virtual Guest Non-CEU	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30

REGISTRATION FEES

REGISTRATION

Register on-line at <u>www.ncsrc.com</u>						
Name:						
Email:						
AARC #						
Payment: CC# Check:						
Signature:						
Mailing Address:						
NCSRC PO Box 1038 Carolina Beach, NC 28428						

NCSRC

2022 SYMPOSIUM

BENTON CONVENTION CENTER

WINSTON SALEM

42ND ANNUAL MEETING



THURSDAY/ PEDS/ NICU

7:00-3:30 Registration

8:00-9:00 Noninvasive Surfactant Fernando Moya MD

9:00-10:00 HFV (flow driver vs oscillator) ; Which works better for each disease? Bryan King, BS, RRT

10:00-10:15 BREAK

10:15-11:15 NAVA Ventilation Applications in Neo/ Peds Michele Pedicone, DHS, MS, RRT, RRT-NPS

11:15-12:15 Pediatric Home Care Ashley Cole, RRT, RCP

12:15-2:15 LUNCH

11:15-12:15 Manager Time in Vendor Hall

12:15- 4:00 Vendor Hall

- 2:15- 3:15 Pathophysiology and Management of Pediatric Acute Respiratory Distress Syndrome *Michael McCrory, MD and Michael Northrop, MD*
- 3:15- 4:15 Neonatal BCPAP Monitoring Kimberly Warrington, BS, RRT-NPS
- 4:15- 5:15 What Does That? BCV Does!!! Gary Mefford, RRT

4:30- 5:30 NCARE Meeting

4:30- 5:00 Managers Meeting

5:00-7:00 WELCOME RECEPTION

6:00-11:00 RESPIRATORY WIPEOUT (students)

THURSDAY/ ADULT

7:00-3:30 Registration

8:00- 9:00 Research Team
Brian Ring, PhD Candidate, MSRC, RRT, RRT-ACCS, RRT-NPS and Pam Holly, BSRT, RRT
9:00-10:00 Oxygen Toxicity; Does it Exist? Pro/Con M Ferguson, BSRT, RRT, RCP and J. Cappiello, MS, RRT-ACCS

10:00-10:15 BREAK

10:15-11:15 Mechanical Ventialtion and ECMO: Are We Doing it Right? *Brian Ring, MSRC*

11:15-12:15 IPE in the Education Setting *A.Witschey, MSRC, RRT, RRT-ACCS, RCP, V. Bell, MSRC, RRT, RRT-ACCS, RCP, G. Guelcher, MSRC, RRT, RPFT, RRT-ACCS, RRT-NPS, RCP*

11:15- 2:15 LUNCH

11:15-12:15 Manager Time in Vendor Hall

12:15- 4:00 Vendor Hall

2:15- 3:15 The Role of Volumetric/ End Tidal CO2 in Ventilator Management *Kevin Gibbs, MD*

3:15- 4:15 APRV in ARDS: Why you should or should not consider using it (Pro/ Con debate) *Craig Rakley, MD, and Hass Al-khlisy, MD*

4:15- 5:15 The Benefits of Non-Invasive Ventilation in the Critical Care Setting Jessica Mesler, BSRT, RCP

FRIDAY

7:00-3:30 Registration

8:00- 9:00 NCSRC Business Meeting

9:00-10:00 Houston Anderson Lecture: How to Integrate Innovation, Leadership, and Compassion to Address Clinical Shortages Jaspal Singh, MD

10:00-10:15 BREAK

10:15-11:15 **Rick Sells Lecture:** Reinstatement of the RCA in NC During COVID 19 and Beyond: Three Perspectives *Skip Bangley, BS, RRT, and Trisha Miller, BS, RRT, RCP, RPFT*

11:15-11:45 NCSRC Awards Ceremony

12:00- 1:00 HOT LUNCH

1:00- 2:00 Dan Grady Open Forum Mike Gentile, MBA, RRT, FAARC, FCCM

2:00- 3:00 Breaking the Silos With Interdisciplinary Collaboration Amber McVeigh, MS, RCP, RRT-NPS, AE-C and Kevin Hodge, RN

3:00- 4:00 ARDS and APRV Mode Andrew Nunn, MD

4:00- 5:00 Pulmonary Rehab & Outpatient Respiratory Services: Best Practices for Patient Care Ashley Honeycutt, RD, LDN, Debbie Scotten, BSRN